
 

Region 

(Grantees/Grants) 

 

States 

 

Grant Technical Representative 

 

Grant Officer 

 

Enforcement and Regional Field Staff 

Region 1  

Connecticut  

Maine  

Massachusetts  

New Hampshire 

Rhode Island  

Vermont  

 

Connecticut  

Maine 

New Hampshire 

 

 

Gail Ward 

Gail.N.Ward@hud.gov 

202.402-3839 

Loyedi Gedeon  

Loyedi.M.Gedeon@hud.gov 

202-402-6052 

Sue Horowitz 

Susan.I.Horowitz@hud.gov 

212-542-7411 

 

 

 

Rhode Island 
Connecticut 

Marisa Fountain 

Marisa.Fountain@hud.gov 

202-402-3346 

Vermont  

Massachusetts 

 Rhode Island 

 

Sacsheen Scott 

Sacsheen.S.Scott@hud.gov  
202-402-4370 

 

 

Region 2  

New Jersey  

New York  

  

       All 

 

Yolanda Domneys 

Yolanda.R.Domneys@hud.gov 

202-402-7597 

 

 

Munir Malik 

Munir.A.Malik@hud.gov 

202-402-7589 

 

New Jersey 

Markquonda Mathis 

Markquonda.B.Mathis@hud.gov 

202-402-5120 

 

New York 

Robert Houston 

Robert.M.Houston@hud.gov 

202-402-5056 

 

Sue Horowitz 

Susan.I.Horowitz@hud.gov 

212-542-7411 

 

 

Region 3 

Delaware  

District of Columbia  

Maryland  

Pennsylvania  

Virginia  

West Virginia  

All 

Eileen Carroll 

Eileen.B.Carroll@hud.gov 

678-732-2949 

 

Robert Houston 

Robert.M.Houston@hud.gov 

202-402-5056 

 

DE, DC, MD, VI and WV 

Victor Powell  

Victor.L.Powell@hud.gov 

 202-402-7591 

 

PA 

Paul Diegelman 

Paul.H.Diegelman@hud.gov 

216-522-4058 x7656 

 

Region 4  

Alabama 

Florida  

Georgia  

Kentucky 

Mississippi  

North Carolina  

South Carolina 

Tennessee  

Puerto Rico  

Virgin Islands 

All 

 

Bruce Bailey 

Bruce.E.Bailey@hud.gov 
202-402-6249 

Markquonda Mathis 

Markquonda.B.Mathis@hud.gov 

202-402-5120 

Barrett Fischer 

Barrett.P.Fischer@hud.gov 

678-732-2549 

 

Myia Egleton  

Myia.C.Egleton@hud.gov  

202-402-7523  
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Region 

(Grantees/Grants) 

 

States 

 

Grant Technical Representative 

 

Grant Officer 

 

Enforcement and Regional Field Staff 

Region 5 

Illinois  

Indiana 

Cont. Region 5 

 

Michigan  

Minnesota  

Ohio  

Wisconsin   

 

Illinois 

 

Gail Ward 

Gail.N.Ward@hud.gov 

202.402-3839 

Oscar Franklin 

Oscar.V.Franklin@hud,gov 

202-402-4897 

Paul Diegelman 

Paul.H.Diegelman@hud.gov 

216-522-4058 x7656 

 

Ohio  
Illinois  

 

Denise Williams 

Denise.M.Williams@hud.gov  

202-402-6469 

Illinois  
Indiana 

Wisconsin  

 

Munir Malik 

Munir.A.Malik@hud.gov 

202-402-7589 

Minnesota 

Indiana 

Michigan 

Ohio 

Illinois 

 

 

Victoria Jackson 

Victoria.L.Jackson@hud.gov 

202-402-3167 

Region 6  

Arkansas  

Louisiana  

New Mexico  

Oklahoma  

Texas  

 

 

 

 

All 

 

 

 

Jonnette Simmons 

Jonnette.G.Simmons@hud.gov 

678-732-2625 

 

 

Andrew Parker 

Andrew.D.Parker@hud.gov 

 

AR, LA, OK, TX 

Brian Upshaw 

Brian.D.Upshaw@hud.gov  

(817) 978-5866 

NM 

Karen Griego 

Karen.M.Griego@hud.gov 

505-346-6462 

 

Region 7  

Iowa  

Kansas  

Missouri  

Nebraska  
All 

Aaron Mitchell 

Aaron.T.Mitchell@hud.gov 
202-402-2289 

Loyedi Gedeon  

Loyedi.M.Gedeon@hud.gov 

202-402-6052 

Flora Chavez 

Flora.D.Chavez@hud.gov 

505-346-6928 

Region 8 

Colorado  

Montana  

North Dakota  

South Dakota  

Utah  

Wyoming  

All 

Marisa Fountain 

Marisa.Fountain@hud.gov 
202-402-3346 

Markquonda Mathis 

Markquonda.B.Mathis@hud.gov 

202-402-5120 

Flora Chavez 

Flora.D.Chavez@hud.gov 

505-346-6928 

Region 9 

Arizona  

California  

Hawaii  

Nevada  

All 

Damian Slaughter 

Damian.L.Slaughter@hud.gov  

202-402-6350 

Oscar Franklin 

Oscar.V.Franklin@hud,gov 

202-402-4897 

Karen Griego 

Karen.M.Griego@hud.gov 

505-346-6462 

 

mailto:Gail.N.Ward@hud.gov
mailto:Oscar.V.Franklin@hud,gov
mailto:Paul.H.Diegelman@hud.gov
mailto:Denise.M.Williams@hud.gov
mailto:Munir.A.Malik@hud.gov
mailto:Victoria.L.Jackson@hud.gov
mailto:Jonnette.G.Simmons@hud.gov
mailto:Andrew.D.Parker@hud.gov
mailto:Brian.D.Upshaw@hud.gov
mailto:Karen.M.Griego@hud.gov
mailto:Aaron.T.Mitchell@hud.gov
mailto:Loyedi.M.Gedeon@hud.gov
mailto:Flora.D.Chavez@hud.gov
mailto:Marisa.Fountain@hud.gov
mailto:Markquonda.B.Mathis@hud.gov
mailto:Flora.D.Chavez@hud.gov
mailto:Damian.L.Slaughter@hud.gov
mailto:Oscar.V.Franklin@hud,gov
mailto:Karen.M.Griego@hud.gov


 

Region 

(Grantees/Grants) 

 

States 

 

Grant Technical Representative 

 

Grant Officer 

 

Enforcement and Regional Field Staff 

Region 10 

Alaska  

Idaho  

Oregon  

Washington  

All 

Aaron Mitchell 

Aaron.T.Mitchell@hud.gov 

202-402-2289 

Robert Houston 

Robert.M.Houston@hud.gov 

202-402-5056 

 

Karen Griego 

Karen.M.Griego@hud.gov 

505-346-6462 

 

Tribal Grants 

All 

 

Aaron J. Salkoski 

Aaron.J.Salkoski@hud.gov 

202-402-4424 

 

Andrew Parker 

Andrew.D.Parker@hud.gov 

 

Karen Griego 

Karen.M.Griego@hud.gov 

505-346-6462 

 

High Impact 

Neighborhood 

All 

Jonnette Simmons 

Jonnette.G.Simmons@hud.gov 

678-732-2625  

Loyedi Gedeon  

Loyedi.M.Gedeon@hud.gov 

202-402-6052 

 

 

 

Paul Diegelman 

Paul.H.Diegelman@hud.gov 

216-522-4058 x7656 

 

 

 

Headquarters All 

Regions  

   

Myia Egleton  

Myia.C.Egleton@hud.gov  

202-402-7523  

 

Victor Powell  

Victor.L.Powell@hud.gov 

 202-402-7591 

 

Bruce Haber 

Bruce.P.Haber@hud.gov 

202-402-7699 
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